APPENDIX B

AGENDA ITEM 5

Car Park Pay and Display Income 2005/06 — 2009/10

Car Park

Bishop’s Stortford

Riverside

Apton Road

The Causeway

Basbow Lane

Link Road

Northgate End

Bishop's Stortford MSCP
Crown Terrace

Elm Road

Ware

Amwell End West
Amwell End East
Library

Kibes Lane North
Kibes Lane South
Baldock Street
Priory Street

Hertford

St Andrews Street
Gascoyne Way MSCP
Bircherley Green MSCP
Old London Road
Hartham Lane

Hartham Main

Baker Street

Port Vale

Sawbridgeworth

Stanstead Abbotts

Buntingford

TOTAL

2005/06

£287,465
£114,916
£310,970
£ 94,095
£ 79,214
£ 61,507

£ 44,144
£ 8557

ACTUAL

2006/07 2007/08
£311,700 £31,449
£115,700 £107,170
£332,300 £297,770
£ 99,800 £85,198
£ 94,400 £82,244
£104,000 £106,794

- £712,907
£ 55,200 £58,298
£ 11,000 £8,492

2008/09

£112,683
£309,256
£89,599
£91,289
£111,463
£904,723
£67,336
£6,606

ESTIMATE

2009/10

£120,200
£331,500
£94,700
£100,400
£114,600
£937,900
£71,400
£7,400

£1,000,068 £1,124,100 £1,490,322 £1,692,955 £1,778,100

£18,696
£18,578
£62,782
£50,393
£22,291
£17,275
£ 6,066
£196,081

£147,691
£219,659
£179,470
£13,411

£30,914
£26,834
£11,990
£10,306
£640,275

£42,586

£23,400
£16,500
£70,600
£59,500
£41,400
£27,800
£13,500
£252,700

£158,100
£289,500
£189,100
£51,500
£39,300
£33,400
£12,000
£13,300
£786,200

£59,100

£24,825
£21,208
£61,432
£58,373
£36,790
£28,492
£7,638
£238,758

£162,912
£307,372
£189,745
£72,607
£36,321

£28,051

£14,463
£14,270
£825,741

£54,728

£26,755
£25,805
£71,326
£74,843
£38,191
£30,119
£5,810
£272,849

£186,047
£322,968
£211,468
£80,873
£35,402
£27,382
£22,690
£16,023
£902,853

£53,057

£11,760

£23,334

£27,000
£25,000
£76,750
£70,550
£38,900
£33,200
£6,500
£277,900

£187,200
£330,100
£207,100
£82,850
£42,100
£31,650
£24,100
£16,100
£921,200

£53,200

£13,800

£22,600

£1,879,810 £2,222,100 £2,609,549 £2,956,808 £3,066,800

5.10



