Car Park Pay and Display Income 2005/06 - 2009/10

Car Park	ACTUAL				ESTIMATE
	2005/06	2006/07	2007/08	2008/09	2009/10
Bishop's Stortford					
Riverside	£287,465	£311,700	£31,449	-	-
Apton Road	£114,916	£115,700	£107,170	£112,683	£120,200
The Causeway	£310,970	£332,300	£297,770	£309,256	£331,500
Basbow Lane	£ 94,095	£ 99,800	£85,198	£89,599	£94,700
Link Road	£ 79,214	£ 94,400	£82,244	£91,289	£100,400
Northgate End	£ 61,507	£104,000	£106,794	£111,463	£114,600
Bishop's Stortford MSCP	-	-	£712,907	£904,723	£937,900
Crown Terrace	£ 44,144	£ 55,200	£58,298	£67,336	£71,400
Elm Road	£ 8,557	£ 11,000	£8,492	£6,606	£7,400
	£1,000,068	£1,124,100	£1,490,322	£1,692,955	£1,778,100
Ware					
Amwell End West	£18,696	£23,400	£24,825	£26,755	£27,000
Amwell End East	£18,578	£16,500	£21,208	£25,805	£25,000
Library	£62,782	£70,600	£61,432	£71,326	£76,750
Kibes Lane North	£50,393	£59,500	£58,373	£74,843	£70,550
Kibes Lane South	£22,291	£41,400	£36,790	£38,191	£38,900
Baldock Street	£17,275	£27,800	£28,492	£30,119	£33,200
Priory Street	£ 6,066	£13,500	£ 7,638	£ 5,810	£ 6,500
	£196,081	£252,700	£238,758	£272,849	£277,900
Hertford					
St Andrews Street	£147,691	£158,100	£162,912	£186,047	£187,200
Gascoyne Way MSCP	£219,659	£289,500	£307,372	£322,968	£330,100
Bircherley Green MSCP	£179,470	£189,100	£189,745	£211,468	£207,100
Old London Road	£13,411	£51,500	£72,607	£80,873	£82,850
Hartham Lane	£30,914	£39,300	£36,321	£35,402	£42,100
Hartham Main	£26,834	£33,400	£28,051	£27,382	£31,650
Baker Street	£11,990	£12,000	£14,463	£22,690	£24,100
Port Vale	£10,306	£13,300	£14,270	£16,023	£16,100
	£640,275	£786,200	£825,741	£902,853	£921,200
Sawbridgeworth	£42,586	£59,100	£54,728	£53,057	£53,200
Stanstead Abbotts	-	-	-	£11,760	£13,800
Buntingford	-	-	-	£23,334	£22,600
TOTAL	£1,879,810	£2,222,100	£2,609,549	£2,956,808	£3,066,800